F190000 2283

	Requestor's Name)	
((Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	(City/State/Lip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL	
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificales of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
J. HORNE		
	MÃY 2 5 2023	

100408897341

TALL ARASTEL PRAT

Ò

BINTEN LANDA

Office Use Only



.

,

٩,

•

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: 05/24	/2023	
Name: Marce	el Ogbonna-Amu	
Reference #:	2007365	
	STNL III OPERA	TING CORP.
Articles of Inc Amendment	corporation/Authorization to Tra	ansact Business
Change of Ag	gent	ANY ISSUES, CALL MARCEL:
Reinstatemer	nt	(518) 213 - 0826
Conversion		Thank you!
Merger		
✓ Dissolution/M	Vithdrawal	
Fictitious Nar	ne	
Other		
Authorized Amount:	\$35.00	
Signature:	Marcel og borner 4-	



.

,

٩.

,

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	05/24/2023		
Name:	Marcel Ogbonna-Amu	_	
Reference	#:2007365	_	
Entity Name	e:STNL III OF	PERATING CORP.	
	les of Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business	
🗌 Char	nge of Agent		ANY ISSUES, CALL MARCEL:
🗌 Rein	statement		(518) 213 - 0826
Conv	version		Thank you!
🗌 Merg	ger		
🗸 Diss	olution/Withdrawal		
🔲 Fictit	ious Name		
🗌 Othe	r		
Authorized	Amount: \$35.00		

Signature: ______

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

	(Name of Corporation)	13 1
F19000002283		
	(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	1997 - 1 99
5/13/2019		20 0

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

Brennan Investment Group 10275 W Higgins Rd, Suite 810	Attn: SAM MANDARINO
(Mailing Address)	

Rosemont, IL 60018

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of 1 director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

5/24/2023

(Date)

Jill A. Matarese

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Vice President

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35